



Renshaw Vanilla Frosting

Allergy Advice

Made in a factory that handles nuts, contains milk and soya

Nutrition

Typical values per 100g

Energy 1570kJ/ 369kcal

Fat 0.3g

of which saturates 0.1g

Carbohydrates 91.3g

of which sugars 91.2g

Protein 0.0g

Salt 0.0g

Ingredients

Sugar, Palm and Rapeseed oil, Water, Humectant: Glycerine, Invert sugar syrup, Emulsifiers: Mono- and di-glycerides of fatty acids, Soya lecithin, Whey powder (Milk), Salt, Flavouring, Acidity regulator: Citric acid, Preservative: Potassium sorbate, Colours: Titanium dioxide, Carotenes, Stabiliser: Xanthan gum, Antioxidant: Ascorbyl palmitate.